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DG<120kW 

Project Engineer  
Angela McIntosh 

Tel: 01416144332 
Angela.Mcintosh3@Scottishpower.com 

 

 
 

DG HV (West) 
Senior Engineer 
Tommy Dillon 

Tel:0141 614 0256 
Thomas.Dillon@ScottishPower.com 

 
 

Technical Clerical 
 

Angie Sneddon 
Tel: 0141 614 0145 

Angie.Sneddon@ScottishPower.com 
 

Audrey Mitchell 
Tel: 0141 614 0061 

Audrey.Mitchell@SPPowerSystems.com 
 

Laura Lammie 
(maternity leave) 

Designers 
  

Kenny Spence 
Tel: 0141 614 4341  

Kenneth.Spence@Scottishpower.com 
 

Phil McLellan 
Tel: 0141 614 0064  

PMclellan@Scottishpower.com 
 

Designer 
 

Patrick Holme 
Tel: 0141 614 1268 

Patrick.Holme@ScottishPower.com 
 
  

 

 
  

  

 

 
 

DG HV (East) 
Senior Engineer 

Stuart Love 
Tel: 0141 614 4328 

Stuart.Love@Scottishpower.com 
 
 

Coordinator 
 

Julie Riley 
Tel: 0141 614 0068   

Julie.Riley@ScottishPower.com 
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DG EHV 

Senior Engineer 
Jerome Bell 

Tel: 0141 614 1282 
Jerome.Bell2@ScottishPower.com 

 
 

 

 
DG  Pre-Construction 

Senior Engineer 
Anthony Sneddon 

Tel: 0141 614  1284 
Tony.Sneddon@SPPowerSystems.com 
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